CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
6B 24/07/2021 13:06. ..
Treino
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
(15) GUSTAVO TACONI
1 2:00.077 +18.317 13:31:16.862
2 1:49.828 +8.068 13:33:06.690
3 1:44.418 +2.658 13:34:51.108
4 1:42.544 +0.784 13:36:33.652
5 1:41.760 - 13:38:15.412
6 1:42.491 +0.731 13:39:57.903
(11) EDUARDO MONTEOLIVA DE TOLEDO
1 1:57.858 +13.771 13:27:38.075
2 1:48.188 +4.101 13:29:26.263
3 1:48.804 +4.717 13:31:15.067
4 1:44.087 - 13:32:59.154
5 1:45.642 +1.555 13:34:44.796
(33) RICARDO ANDRADE FREIRE
1 1:52.141 +7.982 13:27:35.489
2 2:01.020 +16.861 13:29:36.509
3 1:44.165 +0.006 13:31:20.674
4 1:44.204 +0.045 13:33:04.878
5 1:44.159 - 13:34:49.037
6 1:45.660 +1.501 13:36:34.697
(3) ANDERSON ROBERTO DOS REIS
1 2:01.449 +14.726 13:29:45.485
2 1:48.841 +2.118 13:31:34.326
3 1:49.952 +3.229 13:33:24.278
4 1:46.723 - 13:35:11.001
(21) LUIZ CARLOS SBRAGIA DE SOUZA
1 1:53.138 +4.303 13:28:57.172
2 1:49.479 +0.644 13:30:46.651
3 1:48.835 - 13:32:35.486
4 1:49.133 +0.298 13:34:24.619
(4) ANGELO LAZZARINI
1 1:52.906 +3.972 13:27:42.216
2 1:50.014 +1.080 13:29:32.230
3 1:50.656 +1.722 13:31:22.886
4 1:49.272 +0.338 13:33:12.158
5 1:48.934 - 13:35:01.092
6 1:49.351 +0.417 13:36:50.443
7 1:51.982 +3.048 13:38:42.425
(27) MATHEUS DE LIMAALVES
1 1:55.475 +5.069 13:29:43.520
2 1:50.406 - 13:31:33.926
3 1:50.609 +0.203 13:33:24.535
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